May 22 2024 (02:26) India Rail Info

Fazilka - Firozpur Cantt DEMU Express Special/04628 - DEMU - NR
JWN/Jiwa Arain to GHS/Guru Harsahai
O0h 9m - 9 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 FKA Fazilka Junction 11:05 1 1 0 66 |177 |NR
2 TQL Theh Qalandar 11:13 11:14 Tm |0 |1 9 45 NR
3 |LDK |Ladhuka 11:21 11:22 im |0 |1 14 |61 NR
4  |BVW |Bahminiwala 11:30 11:31 m |0 |1 22 |58 NR
5 |DAVC |DAV College Halt 11:39 11:40 im |0 |1 30 |21 NR
Jalalaba
6 |JBD |Jalalabad 11:47 11:48 m |0 |1 32 |58 NR
7 |JWN (Jiwa Arain 11:57 11:58 im |0 |1 41 58 NR
8 GHS |Guru Harsahai 12:07 12:08 Tm |0 |1 50 |57 NR
9 |KRSW |Kohar Singh Wala 12:15 12:16 Tm |0 |1 56 |51 NR
10 |JTH Jhok Tahal Singh 12:23 12:24 Tm |0 [1 62 54 NR
11 |DODH |Dodh 12:31 12:32 im |0 |1 69 |46 (194 |NR
12 |KIQ Khai Phemeki 12:41 12:42 m |0 |1 76 |56 (194 |NR
13 |FZP Firozpur City 12:52 12:53 im |1 |1 85 |11 NR
14 |FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction [13:10 0o 88 |- 199 |[NR

May 22 2024 (02:26) https://indiarailinfo.com




